
Hallenspielplan  SpH Nümbrecht 2  ( 09005 )
Gouvieuxstr. 2
51588   Nümbrecht

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 10:30

11:00

11:35

12:05

12:40

13:10

KP J wE

KP J wE

KP J wE

KP J wE

KP J wE

KP J wE

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

HC Gelpe/Strombach

CVJM Oberwiehl

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

VfL Gummersbach
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VfL Gummersbach

HC Gelpe/Strombach
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